
pony@velvetgrove.co.uk

Pay in Advance via BACS

Use Ref: Name/Date/Venue  e.g. Jay2305SLM

Sort Code: 60-03-27

Account No: 53274806

Date Day Venue Instructor Discipline Cost Times
Group

Size

08 May Wednesday Moorhen (MH) Charlotte Bilson £20 18:00 - 21:00
3 groups

Max 4 per group
Denise denisewest1942@btinternet.com

23 May Thursday Stockland Lovell (SLM) Ben VS Cross Country £25 17:00 - 20:00
3 groups

Max 5 per group
Louise pony@velvetgrove.co.uk

05 June Wednesday Moorhen (MH) Charlotte Bilson Flat and Poles £20 18:00 - 21:00
3 groups

Max 4 per group
Denise denisewest1942@btinternet.com

20 June Thursday Moorhen (MH) Ben VS Jumping £20 18:00 - 21:00
3 groups

Max 4 per group
Louise pony@velvetgrove.co.uk

10 July Wednesday Moorhen (MH) Charlotte Bilson Flat and Poles £20 18:00 - 21:00
3 groups

Max 4 per group
Denise denisewest1942@btinternet.com

25 July Thursday Moorhen (MH) Ben VS Jumping £20 18:00 - 21:00
3 groups

Max 4 per group
Louise pony@velvetgrove.co.uk

07 August Wednesday Moorhen (MH) Charlotte Bilson Flat and Poles £20 18:00 - 21:00
3 groups

Max 4 per group
Denise denisewest1942@btinternet.com

22 August Thursday Moorhen (MH) Ben VS Jumping £20 18:00 - 21:00
3 groups

Max 4 per group
Louise pony@velvetgrove.co.uk

04 September Wednesday Moorhen (MH) Charlotte Bilson Flat and Poles £20 18:00 - 21:00
3 groups

Max 4 per group
Denise denisewest1942@btinternet.com

19 September Thursday Moorhen (MH) Ben VS Jumping £20 18:00 - 21:00
3 groups

Max 4 per group
Louise pony@velvetgrove.co.uk

Quantock Riding club - Training Programme - Summer 2019

Book With

denisewest1942@btinternet.comFlat sessions with Charlotte Bilson, book in with Denise West 

Jumping sessions on Thursdays with Ben Van Sommeran, book in with Louise
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